
Delivering Trusted
Transport Solutions

www.aldamamgt.com

Operate Within the Boundaries of Quality & Timing



Welcome To
Al Damam General Transport

Al Damam General Transport located in Abu Dhabi - Al Ain with a significant presence in 
the supply of all kinds of raw materials for Construction projects.

We Supply Aggregates, Black Sand (Natural and Crushed) Dune Sand, White Sand, Silt, 
Cobbles, Rocks, Recycled Sub Base, Filling Materials Like Gutch, Road Base, Sub Base, 
and Pervious BackfIll,Etc...

Our Company has achieved phenomenal 
growth within a short span of time, due 
entirely to the clear foresight, keen 
business sense and dedication of its 
Directors and Employees The operation is 
professionally managed by a management 
team with many years of experience in all 
aspects of this industry.

Experienced man power ensures that the 
projects are executed to highest qualit 
standards and within the time frame.

Our philosophy is to open doors and finds solutions that enable you to grow your business. 
The approach has resulted in success for both the customers and Al Damam General 
Transport You can expect our staff to work diligently to understand and meet your unique 
needs-providing the quality products and best services through our established network.

What we Believe

www.aldamamgt.com



Conclusion

Al Damam General Transport is a professionally managed company with sincerity and 
drive. The Company has developed a conscious policy of being transparent with customers 
and always handling issues with a benefit to business point of view.

Getting together will definitely be fruitful for both.

Looking forward to a nice beginning and a continuing relationship.

Please send your requirements, So that we could quote you a competitive price for all the 
above mentioned products. We look forward very much to receiving your orders.

Please feel free to contact for further queries.

Our Mission is to provide our clients with the highest quality 
products and best services.Mission

To grow steadily and be the best Transporting Company in 
UAE as measured by the consistency in supply ofquality 
products, best services and financial performance.

Create an atmosphere of continuous integrity & reliability

Create an attitude o f customer satisfaction

Operate within the boundaries of Quality & Timing

Vision

Values

aldamamtrnsp@gmail.com
Tel: 03 7228907  Mobile: 055 5211277  |  055 1426526

www.aldamamgt.com



List of Products

Sl. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name of Material

5-0 mm Natural Black Sand

10 mm Natural Aggregate (10-5 mm)

40-20 mm Natural Aggregate

5-3 mm Crushed Aggregate

3/8 (10mm) Crushed Aggregate

3/4 (20mm) Crushed Aggregate

0-37.5 mm Crushed Sub Base

0-50 mm Crushed Sub Base

Recycled Sub Base

10-5 mm Pervious Backfill Natural

6"-2" Pervious Backfill Crushed

3/16 Natural Black Washed Sand

3/16 (5mm) Crushed Black Washed Sand

220 mm Natural Sub base

37.50 mm Natural Sub base

50-0 mm Natural Sub base (2"down)

37.500mm Crushed Sub base

50-0 mm Crushed Sub base

Red Sand Al-Ain

White Sand

Gutch

Rocks in different sizes

Cobble in different sizes

Unit Price

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

M3

M3

M3

Ton

Ton

www.aldamamgt.com



Al Amara Crushers LLC, Al Dhafra Recycling Industries, Al Alwan Crusher, Germany & 
Partners Crusher, AlJaber (Kedra) Crusher, Steiven & Rock, Masafi Crusher,
National Quarries, Al Kawther Crusher, Halwan Crusher Est.

Our main Source o fcrusher materials from:

Consistent Quality, Reliable Delivery, Specialty 

Products Please contact one of our representatives 

for information, quotes, or delivery

www.aldamamgt.com



www.aldamamgt.com

Flat No: 29, Zarco Travels Building,
Near Sanaiya Old Police Station, P.O.Box: 98227, Al Ain, UAE

aldamamtrnsp@gmail.com

Contact

Our Clients

Call Us

055 5211277  |  055 1426526 |  03 7228907

Our Location

Write To Us

Website


