



# Delivering Trusted Transport Solutions

Operate Within the Boundaries of Quality & Timing

# Welcome To

# Al Damam General Transport

Al Damam General Transport located in Abu Dhabi - Al Ain with a significant presence in the supply of all kinds of raw materials for Construction projects.

We Supply Aggregates, Black Sand (Natural and Crushed) Dune Sand, White Sand, Silt, Cobbles, Rocks, Recycled Sub Base, Filling Materials Like Gutch, Road Base, Sub Base, and Pervious Backfill, Etc...

Our Company has achieved phenomenal growth within a short span of time, due entirely to the clear foresight, keen business sense and dedication of its Directors and Employees The operation is professionally managed by a management team with many years of experience in all aspects of this industry.

Experienced man power ensures that the projects are executed to highest qualit standards and within the time frame.



## What we Believe

Our philosophy is to open doors and finds solutions that enable you to grow your business. The approach has resulted in success for both the customers and Al Damam General Transport You can expect our staff to work diligently to understand and meet your unique needs-providing the quality products and best services through our established network.

## **Mission**

Our Mission is to provide our clients with the highest quality products and best services.

# **Vision**

To grow steadily and be the best Transporting Company in UAE as measured by the consistency in supply ofquality products, best services and financial performance.

# **Values**

- Create an atmosphere of continuous integrity & reliability
- Create an attitude of customer satisfaction
- Operate within the boundaries of Quality & Timing



# Conclusion

Al Damam General Transport is a professionally managed company with sincerity and drive. The Company has developed a conscious policy of being transparent with customers and always handling issues with a benefit to business point of view.

Getting together will definitely be fruitful for both.

Looking forward to a nice beginning and a continuing relationship.

Please send your requirements, So that we could quote you a competitive price for all the above mentioned products. We look forward very much to receiving your orders.

Please feel free to contact for further queries.

## aldamamtrnsp@gmail.com

Tel: 03 7228907 Mobile: 055 5211277 | 055 1426526

# **List of Products**

SI. No.	Name of Material	Unit	Price
1	3/8 (10mm) Crushed Aggregate	Ton	
2	3/4 (20mm) Crushed Aggregate	Ton	
3	0-37.5 mm Crushed Sub Base	Ton	
4	0-50 mm Crushed Sub Base	Ton	
5	Recycled Sub Base	Ton	
6	5-0 mm Natural Black Sand	Ton	
7	10 mm Natural Aggregate (10-5 mm)	Ton	
8	40-20 mm Natural Aggregate	Ton	
9	5-3 mm Crushed Aggregate	Ton	
10	10-5 mm Pervious Backfill Natural	Ton	
11	6"-2" Pervious Backfill Crushed	Ton	
12	3/16 Natural Black Washed Sand	Ton	
13	3/16 (5mm) Crushed Black Washed Sand	Ton	
14	220 mm Natural Sub base	Ton	
15	37.50 mm Natural Sub base	Ton	
16	50-0 mm Natural Sub base (2"down)	Ton	
17	37.500mm Crushed Sub base	Ton	
18	50-0 mm Crushed Sub base	Ton	
19	Red Sand Al-Ain	M3	
20	White Sand	M3	
21	Gutch	M3	
22	Rocks in different sizes	Ton	
23	Cobble in different sizes	Ton	



## Our main Source o fcrusher materials from:

Al Amara Crushers LLC, Al Dhafra Recycling Industries, Al Alwan Crusher, Germany & Partners Crusher, AlJaber (Kedra) Crusher, Steiven & Rock, Masafi Crusher, National Quarries, Al Kawther Crusher, Halwan Crusher Est.

Consistent Quality, Reliable Delivery, Specialty
Products Please contact one of our representatives
for information, quotes, or delivery











# **Our Clients**





















# **Contact**

#### Call Us

055 5211277 | 055 1426526 | 03 7228907

### Write To Us

aldamamtrnsp@gmail.com

#### Website

www.aldamamgt.com

#### **Our Location**

Flat No: 29, Zarco Travels Building,

Near Sanaiya Old Police Station, P.O.Box: 98227, Al Ain, UAE